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SURNAME A - K L - Z AP OTHER NAME
DESCRIPTION

AP DATE CY FILE # BOOK PAGE (NOT WARRANTED)

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME TAX DIVISION

RODNEY B MILES

BARBARA GOOKIN

STEVEN W PEET

ROSE M WOOD

ELIZABETH L WASSERMAN

WILLIAM J FARMER

DAVID L DISHONG

JEFFREY T BRAMBLE

KENNETH J KRASCO

CLINTON E WATERS

STEPHEN DEMCZUK

TIMOTHY L STULL

OLIVER W HEATH

JON D KRAMER

HELEN E BAKER

CHARLES J LANGHIRT-SR

PHILIP W GOETTLING

ROBERT C PERKINS

O 8 25 92 ST

8 25 92 ST

8 25 92 ST

8 27 92 DC

8 27 92 DC

O 9 2 92 ST

O 9 8 92 ST

9 8 92 ST

9 8 92 ST

9 10 92 ST

9 10 92 ST

9 14 92 ST

9 14 92 ST

9 18 92 ST

10 1 92 ST

10 1 92 ST

O 10 2 92 ST

O 10 7 92 ST

92126922

92126907

90074097

92126988

92126974

92127037

92127382

89058657

92175903

92127505

92127628

92127766

92127839

92128091

92128386

92128355

92119035

92129234

4
STL

4
STL

4
STL

4
STL

4
STL

4
STL

4
STL

4
STL

4
STL

4
STL

4
STL

4
STL

4
STL

4
STL

4
STL

4
STL

4
STL

4
STL

60 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN

61 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN

62 SATISFIED 3-117

63 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN

64 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN

69 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN

71 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN
A

74 SATISFIED 2-7 98

75 SATISFIED 3-712

76 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN

77 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN

78 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN

79 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN

80 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN

87 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN

88 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN

89 SATISFIED 3-640

91 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN
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